Fee Estimate Breakdown

TASK

Principal
Engineer

Professional
Engineer

Project Engineer

Engineer Tech|

Engineer Tech
I

Construction
Engineer

Principal
Surveyor

Professional
Surveyor

Survey Tech |

Survey Tech |l

2 Man Field Crew

3 Man Field Crew

4 Man Field Crew

$180.00

$150.00

$120.00

$110.00

$85.00

$95.00

$160.00

$125.00

$100.00

$80.00

$130.00

$155.00

$195.00

Sub
Consultant
$

Reimbursables

Staff Hours
By
Activity

Total
Task
Fee

Wastewater Feasibility Analysis

8

80

40

20

148

$20,440.00

Project Admini

stration

25

N
a

$3,000.00

Real Estate Market Analysis & Commercial

Viablitiy Report

$5,500.00

$5,500.00

Reimbursables

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Total Staff Hours

65

20

N |© |©o |o |o |o |o |o|o | |©o |©o |o |©o |o |o |o

w

Total Staff Cost

$1,440.00

$12,000.00

$7,800.00

$2,200.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$5,500.00

$29,940.00
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