Fee Estimate Breakdown

TASK	Principal Engineer	Professional Engineer	Project Engineer	Engineer Tech I	Engineer Tech II	Construction Engineer	Principal Surveyor	Professional Surveyor	Survey Tech I	Survey Tech II	2 Man Field Crew	3 Man Field Crew	4 Man Field Crew	Sub Consultant	Reimbursables	Staff Hours By	Total Task
L	\$180.00	\$150.00	\$120.00	\$110.00	\$85.00	\$95.00	\$160.00	\$125.00	\$100.00	\$80.00	\$130.00	\$155.00	\$195.00	\$		Activity	Fee
Wastewater Feasibility Analysis	8	80	40	20												148	\$20,440.00
Project Administration			25													25	\$3,000.00
Real Estate Market Analysis & Commercial Viablitiy Report														\$5,500.00		0	\$5,500.00
															\$1,000.00	0	\$1,000.00
																0	\$0.00
																0	\$0.00
																0	\$0.00
																0	\$0.00
																0	\$0.00
																0	\$0.00
																0	\$0.00
																0	\$0.00
																0	\$0.00
																0	\$0.00
																0	\$0.00
																0	\$0.00
																0	\$0.00
																0	\$0.00
Total Staff Hours	8	80	65	20	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			173	
Total Staff Cost	\$1,440.00	\$12,000.00	\$7,800.00	\$2,200.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$5,500.00			\$29,940.00